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Detailed Results - Synchro

Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Mens Open 3m Synchro

1 Callum Johnstone -- City of Leeds
Charles Calvert -- City of Leeds

403B 3 2.0 70 75 75 7.0 70 85 75 80 75 37.5 45.00 45.00
201B 3 20 70 9.0 80 85 85 85 80 80 90 415 49.80 94.80
205B 3 3.0 6.5 65 6.0 6.5 70 75 80 80 8.0 36.5 65.70 160.50
305B 3 3.0 80 80 65 65 70 75 70 6.0 6.5 35.0 63.00 223.50
405B 3 3.0 70 65 75 65 75 75 80 80 80 37.0 66.60 290.10

5152B 3 3.0 65 70 70 6.0 60 65 45 65 55 315 56.70 346.80

2 James Milton -- City of Sheffield
Sam Hydes -- City of Sheffield

401B 3 2.0 80 75 80 8.0 75 85 85 80 85 41.0 49.20 49.20

201B 3 20 70 60 65 7.0 55 75 70 70 75 35.0 42.00 91.20
105B 3 24 65 70 70 65 65 70 70 70 7.0 345 49.68  140.88
405C 3 27 60 6.0 55 50 65 70 65 55 6.0 30.5 4941 190.29
205C 3 28 70 65 7.0 6.0 70 75 65 6.5 6.0 335 56.28  246.57

5233D 3 24 75 75 7.0 75 80 80 80 80 80 39.0 56.16 302.73

3 YonaKnight-Wisdom -- City of Leeds
Josh Dowd -- City of Leeds

401B 3 20 70 80 65 75 80 70 80 75 7.0 37.0 44.40 44.40
103B 3 2.0 60 65 70 70 65 70 65 75 75 345 41.40 85.80
405C 3 27 45 50 6.0 50 60 65 55 6.0 55 275 4455 130.35
205C 3 28 60 65 40 45 70 60 55 50 6.0 28.0 47.04 177.39
5233D 3 24 65 70 75 6.5 75 70 60 70 75 35.0 5040 227.79
305C 3 238 65 75 75 7.0 80 75 70 75 80 375 63.00 290.79

4 Jack Laugher -- Harrogate
Matthew Pilmoor -- Harrogate

101B 3 2.0 70 55 65 65 70 75 75 75 75 355 4260 42.60
301C 3 20 60 55 65 7.0 55 65 70 70 7.0 33.0 39.60 82.20
105B 3 24 60 70 6.0 6.5 70 75 70 70 7.0 335 48.24 130.44
403B 3 21 75 80 55 55 50 65 70 65 65 325 4095 171.39
5231D 3 2.0 70 75 6.0 6.0 85 70 80 70 75 355 42,60 213.99
405C 3 27 55 40 6.0 5.0 60 65 65 55 65 295 4779 261.78

5 Ross Haslam -- City of Sheffield

Elliot Beeden -- City of Sheffield

401B 3 2.0 65 65 55 6.0 60 70 70 70 65 33.0 39.60 39.60

2001B 3 2.0 55 55 50 50 60 60 65 70 6.0 29.0 34.80 74.40
105B 3 24 60 6.0 45 45 45 55 50 55 50 26.0 37.44 111.84
403B 3 21 65 70 50 50 55 50 50 6.0 6.5 28.0 35.28 147.12
5231D 3 2.0 55 50 45 50 50 50 55 6.0 55 26.0 31.20 178.32
303C 3 20 65 6.0 45 45 65 75 60 60 7.0 30.0 36.00 214.32
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6 Ben Dickens -- (withdrew)
Joe Meszaros -- Bradford Esprit

(withdr 3 2.0 55 55 6.0 75 50 70 70 65 6.5 315 37.80 37.80

(withdr 3 2.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.5 60 70 60 6.0 6.5 30.5 36.60 74.40
(withdr 3 1.9 50 55 65 65 60 75 65 6.0 6.0 30.5 34.77 109.17
(withdi 3 2.7 00 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.00 109.17
(withdi 3 2.8 00 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.00 109.17
(withdr 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 109.17
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Womens Open 3m Syncrho

1 Tandi Gerrard -- City of Leeds
Hayley Sage -- City of Sheffield

101B 3 2.0 75 80 80 85 80 85 90 90 85 42.0 50.40 50.40

103C 3 2.0 70 75 75 8.0 90 85 80 85 90 41.0 49.20 99.60
305C 3 238 70 9.0 55 6.0 80 80 75 70 7.0 355 59.64 159.24
5335D 3 2.9 6.5 65 50 45 65 65 65 70 7.0 315 54.81 214.05
206C 3 28 6.0 60 65 75 75 75 80 90 85 36.5 61.32 275.37

2 Helen Galashan -- City of Leeds
Carol Galashan -- City of Leeds

401B 3 2.0 75 70 75 75 80 85 85 85 80 40.0 48.00 48.00

201B 3 20 65 65 65 7.0 90 85 85 90 8.0 39.0 46.80 94.80
105B 3 24 65 7.0 6.0 6.0 80 85 85 80 85 375 54.00 148.80
203B 3 2.2 70 70 7.0 7.0 80 90 90 95 90 41.0 54.12 202.92
5233D 3 24 70 70 65 6.0 85 80 85 80 85 385 5544  258.36

3 Hannah Starling -- City of Leeds
Saffron Sutcliffe -- City of Leeds

201B 3 20 55 565 7.0 6.0 70 70 70 70 7.0 325 39.00 39.00
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 60 7.0 6.5 65 75 75 70 75 345 41.40 80.40
105B 3 24 6.5 65 6.0 6.0 70 80 80 70 75 35.0 50.40 130.80
405C 3 27 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 70 75 70 70 7.0 33.0 53.46 184.26
205C 3 28 45 50 55 50 60 60 65 70 7.0 295 4956  233.82

4 Alicia Blagg -- City of Leeds
Louise Moran -- City of Leeds
201B 3 2.0 70 70 70 7.0 80 75 85 85 75 38.0 45.60 45.60
401B 3 20 70 70 75 70 75 80 85 75 75 37.0 44.40 90.00
105B 3 24 65 6.0 55 55 65 60 65 6.0 7.0 30.5 43.92 133.92
405C 3 2.7 40 4.0 45 45 60 65 65 65 6.0 275 4455 178.47
5233D 3 24 65 7.0 65 6.0 65 75 80 75 7.0 35.0 50.40 228.87

5 Connie Montgomery -- City of Leeds
Amelia Starling -- City of Leeds

401B 3 2.0 6.5 65 65 6.0 70 80 80 75 75 36.0 43.20 43.20
201B 3 20 55 565 6.0 7.0 80 75 75 80 75 345 41.40 84.60
403B 3 21 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 70 70 60 7.0 325 40.95 12555
105sC 3 2.2 65 6.0 55 6.0 65 60 70 60 7.0 315 4158 167.13
5231D 3 2.0 55 60 60 7.0 65 70 70 80 75 335 40.20 207.33

6 Catriona Fraser -- City of Sheffield

Emily Westry -- City of Sheffield

401B 3 20 6.0 55 50 6.0 65 55 7.0 65 65 31.0 37.20 37.20

201B 3 2.0 65 65 45 50 70 70 65 70 75 325 39.00 76.20
105C 3 2.2 50 50 5.0 50 6.0 45 55 6.0 55 27.0 35.64 111.84
403B 3 21 55 50 6.0 55 6.0 55 50 50 6.0 275 34.65 146.49
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 50 35 35 60 65 65 80 7.0 285 34.20 180.69
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7 Alice Pye -- Harrogate
Kirsty Beighton -- Harrogate

101B 3 2.0 50 40 6.0 55 70 60 75 70 6.5 31.0 37.20 37.20

401B 3 2.0 50 50 65 6.0 75 65 70 70 7.0 32.0 38.40 75.60
201C 3 17 60 55 55 6.0 75 75 70 75 75 34.0 34.68 110.28
301C 3 138 6.5 6.0 4.0 45 6.0 50 45 55 45 255 2754 137.82
103B 3 1.6 6.0 55 50 55 70 55 70 70 7.0 320 30.72 168.54

8 Beth Horsman -- Bradford Esprit
Aisha Omri -- Bradford Esprit

401B 3 2.0 45 55 50 55 60 55 70 65 6.5 295 35.40 35.40

103C 3 2.0 45 40 50 65 55 55 55 65 55 26.0 31.20 66.60
403C 3 19 50 45 50 55 55 45 45 50 5.0 245 27.93 94.53
201C 3 1.7 55 65 55 50 65 65 6.0 60 6.0 29.5 30.09 124.62
301C 3 138 45 45 35 4.0 55 50 45 65 65 255 2754 152.16
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